
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 163.9 245.0 10

2 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 235.0 8

3 Conner Armendariez Scott City 163.0 235.0 6

4 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 235.0 4

5 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 225.0 2

6 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 162.5 220.0 1

7 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 185.0 0

8 Skyler Reynolds Bucklin High School 160.0 180.0 0

9 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 164.0 175.0 0

10 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 385.0 10

2 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 163.9 380.0 8

3 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 162.5 365.0 6

4 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 315.0 4

5 Conner Armendariez Scott City 163.0 305.0 2

6 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 275.0 1

7 Skyler Reynolds Bucklin High School 160.0 275.0 0

8 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 275.0 0

9 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 275.0 0

10 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 164.0 265.0 0



Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 162.5 235.0 10

2 Conner Armendariez Scott City 163.0 225.0 8

3 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 164.0 225.0 0

4 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 225.0 0

5 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 225.0 2

6 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 163.9 195.0 1

7 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 180.0 0

8 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 175.0 0

9 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 145.0 0

10 Skyler Reynolds Bucklin High School 160.0 140.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 162.5 820.0 10

2 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 163.9 820.0 8

3 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 800.0 6

4 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 775.0 4

5 Conner Armendariez Scott City 163.0 765.0 2

6 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 725.0 1

7 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 164.0 665.0 0

8 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 635.0 0

9 Skyler Reynolds Bucklin High School 160.0 595.0 0

10 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 420.0 0


